
LOT 9 LOBLOLLY ADDITION S/D.

WD 1035-2235, WD 1058-1255, 1205

COLLINS KATHLEEN
371 SW LAMBOY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03086-209

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/04/2025 KS 1.00 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

68,465
7,800
18,500
94,765
43,529
51,236

HX HB SX 51,236
0

94,765
0

94,765

1390/2543 8/09/2019 WD U I 37 33,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRIME PROPERTIES USA 

KATHLEEN COLLINS

1389/0440 7/15/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER R CALDWEL

MARY LEBLANC AS SUC

2026
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17271 M H 125 08/02/2000

2020HX Base Yr

371 SW LAMBOY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,216 108.9000 102.37 124,482 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 68,465

1,216 1,216 68,465

BAS= W76 S16 E76 N16$.

BAS

76

16

76

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


